DORSAL

218
248
222
179
157

76

190
177
169

44
121

17
124
69
81
84
125
185
202
250
226
77
158
98
214
123
50
161
160
11
102
16
13
198
136
35
82
154
54
126
137

100
83
225
199
120
36
153
12
200
223
188
221
146
97
18
186
73
113
227
187
70

POSICION
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TIEMPO

00:11:42.21
00:11:50.13
00:12:18.28
00:12:20.66
00:12:25.43
00:12:27.98
00:12:33.63
00:12:34.80
00:12:48.33
00:12:49.35
00:12:51.92
00:13:06.10
00:13:10.33
00:13:13.12
00:13:14.87
00:13:15.45
00:13:21.12
00:13:24.63
00:13:26.13
00:13:41.36
00:13:42.71
00:13:43.06
00:13:43.45
00:13:47.75
00:13:50.43
00:13:56.02
00:13:58.10
00:14:05.06
00:14:08.98
00:14:11.02
00:14:19.08
00:14:27.18
00:14:29.03
00:14:32.04
00:14:32.54
00:14:34.35
00:14:36.40
00:14:41.97
00:14:43.15
00:14:51.15
00:14:54.35
00:14:58.82
00:15:02.67
00:15:04.99
00:15:06.06
00:15:22.51
00:15:34.54
00:15:37.04
00:15:52.62
00:15:55.24
00:15:58.29
00:16:10.02
00:16:12.02
00:16:12.64
00:16:19.38
00:16:20.96
00:16:21.22
00:16:21.44
00:16:24.44
00:16:31.13
00:16:34.11
00:16:36.81
00:16:37.14
00:16:37.49
00:16:46.09
00:16:55.03

NOMBRE

Juan antonio
Dario
Alekos
Francisco
José Antonio
Victor Manuel
Javier
Alejandro
Carlos
VICTOR MANUEL
Carlos
Fernando
Jesus
Fernando
Antonio
Jose Manuel
Javier

José Manuel
Antonio
Jessica
Javier
EDUARDO
Sergio
MIGUEL ANGEL
José Raul
German Sanson
Julian

Daniel

Javi

lvan

David
CLAUDIA
Juan Carlos
Antonio
Carlos
Carlos
Joaquin
JuanLu

Raul

Adrian
Carlos
Oscar
Raquel
Gema

Juan Luis
Pedro
Antonio (AVIB 1)
Juan Ignacio
GABRIS
Mariano
José Manuel
Jesus
Felipe
Gema

MARIANO SANTOS

EMILIO
FERNANDO
Gustavo
Pilar
Alvaro
JESUS
Francsico
Antonio
MARISA
MIGUEL
Alberto

APELLIDOS

Saiz Sedano
Martin Galiano
Ramirez Rubio
Moreno Pinto

Coin Marin

Cordon Colchon
Plaza Ruiz-Peinado
Gémez Martinez
Cuadrado Gomez
VILLACIS VARGAS
Moreno Gonzalez
Pazos Ruiz
Fernandez Mateos
Romero Perez
Cofifio Martin
Marco Guirado
Torres

Curiel Recio

Abuita

Velasco Ruiz
Martin Pelaez
MORCILLO GANAN
Moreno Gonzalez
GARCIA BLAZQUEZ
Peinado

Plaza Diago
Homero

Urés Serna

Lorite Torres
Orozco Hernandez
Camacho Benito
CENTURION
Iglesias Izquierdo
Lozano

Delgado Saez
Iglesias Iglesias
Roldan Lépez
Moreno Coso
Martin Redondo
Camino Navas
Ahijén Segovia
Cantero Paredes
Sanchez De La Torre-Capitan
Cabanillas Morales
Gascon Ramirez
Taboada

Hiniesto Ruiz

CRUZ

Ojeda Galindo

Merinero Cerro
Hernando

Iglesias Izquierdo

Pérez Pulido
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ PASCUAL
CORDOBA TORIJA
Cantero Rosa

Ayala

de Miguel Diaz
SANCHEZ VERA
Fernandez de Sevilla
Santos Almoguera
PEREZ CALVO

LOPEZ PEREZ

Torres

CATEGORIA

H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Mayor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Mayor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
M Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Mayor 50
H Menor 50
H Mayor 50
H Menor 50
H Mayor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
M Menor 50
H Mayor 50
H Menor 50
H Mayor 50
H Menor 50
H Mayor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
M Menor 50
M Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Mayor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
M Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Mayor 50
H Menor 50
H Mayor 50
M Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
M Mayor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50

POSICION POR CATEGORIA
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18

19

20

21
22
23
24
25

26

27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40

41
10
42
11

43
44
45
46

47
48



42
104
155
228
119
216
205
117
22
32
135
229
238
128
231
116
53
130
127
19
66
43
31
195
178
156
197
57
101
67
246
212
196
46
251
112
189
71
220

94
74
75
40
78
79
58
80
105
21
63
201
210
211
163
224
27
149
141
134
109
151
60
147
168
162
133
159

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

00:17:09.13
00:17:11.16
00:17:12.25
00:17:21.41
00:17:22.00
00:17:25.45
00:17:26.53
00:17:29.06
00:17:31.50
00:17:35.26
00:17:41.40
00:17:42.33
00:17:48.66
00:17:51.80
00:18:07.60
00:18:09.45
00:18:15.35
00:18:17.72
00:18:26.25
00:18:26.72
00:18:27.65
00:18:28.10
00:18:44.20
00:18:46.75
00:18:48.00
00:18:53.74
00:18:54.75
00:19:07.87
00:19:08.25
00:19:08.72
00:19:09.89
00:19:11.62
00:19:17.07
00:19:27.54
00:19:38.58
00:19:49.49
00:19:58.34
00:19:59.39
00:20:13.22
00:20:13.91
00:20:14.16
00:20:14.92
00:20:17.12
00:20:20.74
00:20:21.44
00:20:22.19
00:20:22.59
00:20:23.04
00:20:35.91
00:20:45.23
00:20:45.71
00:20:48.11
00:20:58.78
00:20:59.48
00:21:05.28
00:21:08.53
00:21:17.80
00:21:18.60
00:21:22.00
00:21:22.31
00:21:25.33
00:21:25.73
00:21:27.10
00:21:28.05
00:21:38.80
00:21:41.86
00:21:56.33
00:21:56.76

Javier

Majd

Angel

Henar

Jorge
MANUEL
Andrés
Alberto
Diego
Adrian

Jose Enrique
José Antonio
FRANCISCO JAVIER
PILAR

Juan Carlos
José Alberto
Pablo
Almudena
Jesus

Raul

Daniel
Antonio
Carmen
José Manuel
Monica
ANDRES
Francisco
Jaime
Daniel

Mario

José Luis
Martha Irsia
Felix angel
Eduardo
Evelym
Ruben
Diego
Enrique
ANA LUCIA
Alba

Carlos
David

Clara

Mayra
Antonio
Guadalupe
Alejandro
Jorge
Roberto
Vicente
Roberto
Santos
Noelia
Federico
Pilar Afumu
Yolanda
Francisco José
Luis Mariano
Gemma
Maite
Gemma
David

Alicia
Alberto
Jorge

Jose Fernando
Sandra
Magali

Roblefio Verdugo
Haraastani

Vlaicu

Alcolea Lopez
Alcaide Cejudo
TELLO MOLINA
Vizcaino Herrera
De la Fuente Exposito
Perez Moreno
Ortega Porras
Marifio Iglesias
Mosquera Ferrandiz
PASCUAL SANZ
BARCENILLA ISLA
Gonzalez Cubas
Velasco Pérez
Mateos Resina
Diez Martin
Jabega Murado
Vazquez Alonso
Albarran Nufiez
Martin Mufioz
Robles Carpio
Sancho Martin
Balandin Barbosa
SANCHEZ FRANCO
Yanguas Romero
Robledo Collado
Martin

Andres Candelas
Burdalo Martinez
Torche Feliz
Romero Rincon
Belvis Molina
Jiménez

Vales

Pozo Molina
Lépez Estepa
ORREGO VAZQUEZ
Cuenca Ruiz
Montesinos

de la Pefia Guallarén
Ruiz Ruiz
Bayona

Puerta Imedio
Asensio Borrego
Barcia Vicente
Pelaz Uceda
Herrera

Delgado Aguilar
Almena Martinez
Garcia Sanchez
Cantero Mora
Sanchez Pablo
Ndongo Miko
Casado Seco
Prieto Cogolludo
Reluz Cabezas
Arias

De Rojas Pérez
Cordero Leén
Molla Escudero
Pérez

Nufiez Magro
Ramos Gonzalez
Mateo Santos
Guerra Herrero
Centurion

H Mayor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
M Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Mayor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Mayor 50
M Mayor 50
H Mayor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
M Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Mayor 50
M Menor 50
M Menor 50
M Menor 50
H Mayor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
M Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
M Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
M Menor 50
M Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
M Menor 50
M Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
M Menor 50
H Menor 50
M Menor 50
M Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
M Menor 50
M Menor 50
M Menor 50
H Menor 50
M Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
M Menor 50
M Menor 50

12
49
50

51
13
52
53
54
55
56
57
14

15
58
59

60
61
62
16

63

17
64
65
66
67
68

69
70

71
72
73

74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84

85
86

87

88
89
920



150
148
65

139
140

24
26
93
91
175
114
145
90
88
56
55
172
171
28
39
111
110
15
68
61
59
62
29

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

00:22:00.16
00:22:18.32
00:22:18.55
00:22:21.30
00:22:27.70
00:22:44.82
00:22:45.11
00:22:45.43
00:22:50.27
00:22:50.67
00:22:52.18
00:22:52.84
00:22:57.38
00:22:57.82
00:22:58.89
00:23:13.22
00:23:46.56
00:23:46.96
00:23:53.51
00:23:57.34
00:23:58.38
00:23:58.75
00:24:10.28
00:24:14.48
00:24:15.12
00:24:31.06
00:24:31.60
00:24:51.07
00:24:58.54
00:25:05.59
00:25:05.85
00:25:06.17
00:25:07.41
00:25:07.74
00:25:08.06
00:25:08.57
00:25:09.74
00:25:10.12
00:25:10.96
00:25:14.53
00:25:14.91
00:25:15.81
00:25:38.48
00:25:39.74
00:25:40.17
00:25:47.68
00:25:48.09
00:26:03.74
00:26:07.29
00:26:07.78
00:26:15.91
00:26:27.76
00:26:29.28
00:26:32.29
00:26:46.25
00:26:46.76
00:27:04.10
00:27:04.46
00:27:22.42
00:27:24.98
00:28:05.75
00:28:06.12
00:28:06.55
00:28:54.47
00:29:43.49
00:29:43.86
00:29:44.22
00:29:55.34

Jose Maria
Giovanni
Clara
Ignacio
Pedro
Sonia
Daniel
Marcos
Luis Alberto
TONI

Laura
RUBEN
NICOLAS
Alicia
Rafael
Maria del Carmen
LUIS (PADRE)
Roberto
Ana Belén
Carlos
Sandra
Mario
Emiliano
Abel

Lucia

Sara

Maria
Sergio
Dario Pedro
Maria Jesus
Antonio
Antonio
Silvia
Marina
Betariz
Inma
Marian
Carmen
Francisco Javier
Cayetana
Ayako
Javier
Estelio
Ricardo

M? Dolores
Fernando
Noelia
Jordi
Patricia
Beatriz
Enrique
Patricia
Blanca
Margarita
Belén
Gema
Nuria
Daniel
Carlos
Katia
Fernando
Aurora

Ana

David

Lucia
Susana
Javier
Teresa Gema

Andres Gonzalez
Casorati
Hernando
Zufiaurre

Avila

Rojo Alvarez
Rodriguez Manzano
Simal

RAMOS ESTUNIGA
TELLO MOLINA
Varon Checa
MINGO ANAYA
MINGO PORTAL
Rodero Benjumea
Rodriguez Maroto
Pedraza Portero
MINGO DE FRUTOS
Garcia

Claya

Simal

Rojo Alvarez
Galan Gonzélez
Montenegro
Guerra Herrero
Martin Duefias
Cepeda Vegas
Cepeda Vegas
Bustos Camarero
Pérez Madera
Mallorquin Calvo
Pedraza Portero
Gonzalez Cubillo
Gonzalez lturraspe
Gonzélez lturraspe
Esteban Sombrero
Serres Lépez
Rojas Martin
Lucas Tamarit
Diaz Meco

Murillo Gémez
Nagano

San Juan Sanz
Melgar Martin
Sanchez Pefio
Iglesias Alvarez
Prieto Luque
Prieto Cogolludo
Hernando

Serrano

Balandin Barbosa
Gamella

Benet

Hernando

Avila

Cantero Paredes
Palmero Cervantes
Simal

Vivar

Porras Prieto
Guerrero Martinez
Yagtie

Gilarranz

Iglesias Alvarez
Biencinto Onieva
Gamella

Garcia

Barderas

Porras Prieto

H Menor 50
H Menor 50
M Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
M Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
M Mayor 50
M Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
M Menor 50
H Menor 50
M Mayor 50
H Mayor 50
H Mayor 50
M Menor 50
H Menor 50
M Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
M Menor 50
M Menor 50
M Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Mayor 50
M Mayor 50
H Mayor 50
H Mayor 50
M Menor 50
M Menor 50
M Menor 50
M Menor 50
M Mayor 50
M Mayor 50
H Menor 50
M Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Mayor 50
H Menor 50
M Mayor 50
H Menor 50
M Menor 50
H Menor 50
M Menor 50
M Menor 50
H Mayor 50
M Menor 50
M Menor 50
M Menor 50
M Menor 50
M Menor 50
M Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Mayor 50
M Menor 50
H Mayor 50
M Mayor 50
M Mayor 50
H Menor 50
M Menor 50
M Menor 50
H Menor 50
M Menor 50

91
92

93
94

95

96
97

98

929

100

18
19

101

102

103
104

105
20

21
22

106

107

108

23

109

110

111

24

112
25

26

10

113

114



41
25
166
164
115
30
72
181
182
183
180
10
23

203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

00:29:55.83
00:29:56.20
00:32:05.20
00:32:09.90
00:33:35.26
00:33:35.89
00:33:38.75
00:33:39.14
00:36:57.11
00:37:17.80
00:37:18.20
00:37:18.60
00:37:19.17

Maria Dolores
Eva

MARIA
ALEX
Jessica
Maria José
Beatriz

Inés

Rosa

Luis Mariano
Lara

Gabriel
Sergio

Prieto Luque
Gonzalez Ramos
PORTAL MORENO
MINGO PORTAL
Velasco Pérez
Benjumea Prieto
De la Pefia Prieto
Mingo Rodriguez
Rodriguez Notario
Mingo Anaya
Mingo Rodriguez
Enguidanos Martinez
Garcia Arenas

M Menor 50
M Menor 50
M Menor 50
H Menor 50
M Menor 50
M Menor 50
M Menor 50
M Menor 50
M Menor 50
H Menor 50
M Menor 50
H Menor 50
H Menor 50

115

116

117
118



